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Link do produktu: https://art-biur.eu/koperta-c-5-hk-wz-aktowa-brazowa-500-szt-p-31128.html

c5
162x220

E4*
280400

Opis produktu

KOPERTA C-5 HK WZ AKTOWA

BRAZOWA 500 SZT

Dostepnos¢
Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Na zamoéwienie
24 godziny
710226a
C5-BR

Koperta C-5 - wymiary: 162 x 229 mm, brgzowa, samoprzylepna z paskiem HK, opakowanie 500 szt.
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